Imig Nazwisko Nr
Sebastian Szumski
Dawid  Bojarczak
MaksymilicWierzbicki
Mitosz  Kuczynski
Adrian  Sikorski
Krystian  Kalinowski
Adam Rekas
Gabriel  Dabrowski
Bartosz  Samborski
Eimantas Litvinenko
Povilas  Trimailova
Maksimas Zukovas
Tomek  Suhak
Wiktor  Jacewicz
Seweryn Dabrowski
Mariusz  Ferens
Stanislova:Dabusinsk:
Eligijus  Markeviciu
Airidas  Sadauskas
Valdas  Krukauska
Wojciech Kowalczuk
Waldemar Sadowski
Michat  Iwaniuk
Oskar Cimaszews
Wiktor  Polonis
Tomasz  Jabtonski
Szymon  Grycel
Radostaw Lotkowski
Pawet  Konopko
Marcin  Kowalik
Michat  0zimko
Krzysztof Adamczyk
Mindauags Karpinskas
Mikotaj  Pyzewski
Bartosz  Awruk
Wojciech Gorlewski
Marcin  Mankowski
Michat  Kokoryk
Sebastian Polkowski
Jan Polinsk
Kacper  Bernack
Michat  Bojarczak
Wiestaw  Wajtowicz
tukasz  Ostrowski
Daniel  Stominski
Maciej  Surdyk
Karol Fiedorczuk

1005
1001
1006
1870
1003
1002
1004
1880
2139
2183
201
210
2190
1010
1797
1261
2209
2204
2194
2200
1842
1301
1648
1134
2160
1596
1093
1008
1816
2153
1104
1009
2208
2138
1872
1106
1604
1982
2146
2152
1853
2151
1663
1157

1151
271
1626
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9995
999,5
999,0
998,8
9818
9799
969,4
968,7
9641
962,0
959,6
958,9
954,3
948,6
947,
939,1
938,0
9377
936,0
934,4
930,0
9273
922,8
919,8
919,3
91,5
9173
913,9
913,5
9125
910,9
909,6
908,8
906,9
902,6
9009
900,3
899,0
894,7
892,0
890,6
884,2
882,8
881,
8793
878,3
8763
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Arnas Namajunas
Aurimas  Starkus
Darius  Veiveris
Audrius  Trybe
Marcin  Kierdelewi
Dariusz  Jelski
Dawid Sulikowski
Piotr Szeliga
Zenon Dobrzyn
Stawomir Mastowski
Janusz  Stepniak
Pawet  Arcimiuk
Maciej  Opolski
Karol Zalewski
Paulius  Bardauska
Dainius  Simonavici
Andrzej  Mastowski
Almantas Arbaciausk
Marcin  Boratynski
Andrius  Martinkus
Artur  Swigtkows
Damian  Koztowski
Kazimierz Gabrylewic
Jarostaw Kotowski
Marcin  Januszewi
Piotr Lemanski
Karol Paszkowsk
Arturas  Rimydis
Adam Swajda
Tomasz  Zadykowic:
Karol Pawtowski
Alicja Surdyk
Jacek Banaszews
Filip Chmielews
Artur Molski
Marcin  Zimnoch
Piotr Janiak
Arunas  Zickus
Robert  Osmolski
Marcin  Miekisz
Tomasz  Wyszotmirs
Jacek  Dobryniew:
Stawomir Olszewski
Magdalena Sokot
Jacek Nasuto
Mariusz  Skoszkiewi
Inga Stuopiene
Radek  Kijanka

2192
2188
1228
1973
1790
1164
1871
1933
1089
2069
1275
AVl
M
m2
2195
174
2072
1522
1067
1992
1022
2078
2169
1631
178
1128
2181
2205
1269
1610
1819
2176
1912
1048
1016
1799
1236
1057
n73
1139
2173
2148
2168
197
1068
2161
2206
M4

876,2
8761
875,7
875,6
875,k
873,8
8729
8712
867,
867,0
864,4
862,8
862,6
862,3
862,3
862,2
8612
858,7
857,
856,7
855,5
855
855,0
854,4
8529
8528
848,1
8478
8434
8429
840,
8403
840,0
839,8
838,2
832,2
8319
8319
8315
829,6
826,2
8259
8255
8251
8248
824,5
819,5
8187
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Mykolay
Adrian
Arek
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Adam
Kajetan
Tomas
Antoni
Pawet
Szymon
Ricardas
Jurij
Marcin
Rafat
Szymon
Nikolay
Rapolas
Egidijus
Oliwia
Grzegorz
Karol
Pawet
Bartosz
Piotr
Piotr
Krzysztof
Piotr
Justyna
Maciej
Tomas
Jarek
Adam
Monika
Cezary
Dariusz
Mirostaw
Vilius
Arvids
Tomasz
Julia
Tomas
Katarzyna
Norbert
Konrad
Maja
Rafat
Jakub

Panibratet:
Rutkowski
Wyrzykows
Rzemieniet
Jenorowsk
Opiatowski
Prokopowic
Petranis
Wincza
Derewonko
Legarsk
Jursenas
Makarov
Tomaszews
Markowski
Sadto
Panibratet:
Kukis
Kavaliausk
Brylinska
Kordiukiew
Dobryniew:
Zielinski
Klejna
Sawicki
Cimaszews
Gasiewski
Kowalczuk
Gettel
Hermanowi
Streikus
Garda
Mielko
Olizarowic;
Wasilewski
Ardziewicz
Pucitowski
Juodka
Steinbegs
Anikiej
Gilewska
Imbrasas
Citko
Lewko
Largha
Kateszczen
Roszkowsk
Ciesluk

2147
PA[K
1623
109
2142
1020
2137
2198
1059
137
1029
2197
2185
1564
2157
2143
2147
20N
2201
2135
2128

m3
1321
127
1512
1083
1594
127
2140
2141
1317
1204
1505
2095
1017
1903
1024
2202
2196
2123
1572
1959
1800
1513
1947
1869
1548
1052

8181
8174
817,0
812,4
81,6

8111
811,0
810,0
808,1
807,3
802,2
802,2
802,2
8013
800,9
1999
1974
196,6
1954
192,0
89,6
7813
7869
785,4
7851
1841
784,0
783,5
782,71
1815
7815
7801
176,6
176,6
1754
1154
114,71
1713,
1122
7681
161,1
1672
766,8
766,5
766,4
764,0
7639
7638
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Rutenis
Dawid

Kavaliausk
Kaczynski

Barttomiej Szymanski

Jarostaw
Adam
Kamil
Jefferson
Lilvinas
Uladzimir
Laura
Szymon
Wojciech
Michal
Tomasz
Ewelina
Krzysztof
Marcin
Mariusz
Radostaw
Viaceslav
Jerzy
Kazimierz
Radostaw
Tomasz
Katarzyna
Piotr
Krzysztof
Lofia
Petras
Dariusz
Andrzej
Justyna
Tomasz
Urszula
Marek
Karolina
Paulina
Wiestaw
Aivars
Dariusz
Lech
Marek
Mantas
Robert
Marcin
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Jarek

Swietochn\
Skoczen
Kiszko
Sanchez P:
Bieksa
Kelin
Tolockaite
Szot
Krawczuk
tysiuk
Wroblewsk
Jarzabska
Pankowski
Lukowski
Drobnikow:
Antczak
Rumiancev
Simoniuk
Dobkowski
Dabrowski
Dabrowski
Salik
Bucholc
Bonda
Niksa
Kiusas
Andruszkie
Bakata
Utko

Bonda
Lulkiewicz
Wawrzyniu
Ktebokows
Hryszko
Grela
Jakans
Szypulski
Brochacki
Hermanowi
Bartkevicit
Jedruszcza
Dobrzynski
Czajkowski
Ciesluk
Stan

ms
2144
190
1612
2103
2106
1324
2203
2109
2193
2162
1078
1239
2134
2108
2037
215
1140
2167
2187
1023
1224
2170
122
12n
2166
2182
2149
1591
2133
1153
1450
1951
2136
1259
170
1070

nmn
21719
2097
1254
1031
1696
1858
1521
2150
1970
1182

7613
7578
7575
756,
7535
748,
7484
748,1
Th6
7463
7462
7431
737,
7338
7327
732,0
7305
7298
7218
726,2
7254
7253
725/
724,71
723,2
723
723
7228
7204
M2
26
s
709,5
7088
706,3
706,2
7049
7033
699,
698,3
696,9
6955
6917
6916
689,3
6889
6878
687,0
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Tomasz  Suchocki
Karol Ciunczyk
Damian  Michalczuk
Agata  Szymanske
Jarostaw  Starzynski
Iwona Paluch

Dawid Miluski
Adrian  Wiesik
Piotr Broniszews
Asta Bieksiene

Krzysztof Leszczynsk
Rafat Rawinis
Pawet  Bosiacki
Stanistaw Bolek
Tomasz  Gainski
Julija Kaznacenk
Emil Pogorzaty
Adam  Romanczul
Dariusz  Klin
Dariusz  Kuczynski
Rafat Arciszewsk
Artur Kus
Juozas  Vilkelis
Tautvydas Vaicius
Filip Stanistaws
Mikhail  Voitsik
Pawet PiotiNazaruk
Eugeniusz Lipinski
Edmund  tapuc
Robert  Olechno
Dawid  Gawryto
Jozef Banaszews
Andrzej  Zieniewicz
Jakub  Kirytowicz
Magdalena Artysiewic:
MagdalenaKoztowska
Valdas  Bajorunas
Adolfas  Mackonis
Mantvydas Varnas
Jonas Vilunas
Edmundas Peseckis
Anna Dziedziul

2165
2163
2158
1212
1414
2159
1150
2132
1014
2174
1588
1887
1679
2172
2125
2175
1018
2080
1552
2156
2164
2129
1230
2189
2130
2180
2131
1088
1618

ms
2126
2154
1043
2145
1975
2155
2199
2184
2207
1237
2186
2124
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